
S.No. Name of the Claimant  Claim Amount (in 

INR) (A+B+C) 

Admitted 

Amount (in 

INR) 

(A)

 Rejected 

Amount (in 

INR)

 (B) 

 Amount 

under 

verification (in 

INR)

 ( C) 

1 State Tax Office,Sengottai 

Assessment Circle, 

Tirunelveli

             11,60,95,289 -               -                      11,60,95,289 

Total 11,60,95,289             -               -                    11,60,95,289  

LIST OF CREDITOR OF PRABHAT RESOURCES LIMITED

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

FORM B


